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2023/24 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 23.03.2024, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 2000

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 1

«Poltava» Poltava

1 Kozhukhar Andrii
44 Sakiv Taras
32 Kozik Eduard
22 Vekliak Bohdan
28 Polegenko Pavlo
19 Klymenko Vladyslav
16 Riabov Artur
26 Kostenko Yan
14 Khasa Dzhared
8 Chachua Ambrosii (C)
10 Igor Neves

Substitutes
31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
11 Kartushov Yehor
3 Kyrychok Mykola
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
47 Romaniuk Yurii
71 Chekh Maksym
38 Fetko Oleksandr
9 Tlumak Yurii
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
17 Demchenko Yehor
99 Arielson

Coach
Markevych Myron

1 Vartsaba Ihor
95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
3 Khodulia Illia
39 Opanasenko Ievgen (C)
19 Buzhyn Mykola
15 Danylenko Vladyslav
70 Kopytov Dmytro
7 Horzhui Maksym
14 Marusych Maksym
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
88 Vivdych Oleksandr

Substitutes
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
13 Telnov Maksym
5 Pidlepych Vadym
55 Pos Oleksandr
21 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
9 Shcherbak Dmytro
11 Perebora Artem
27 Klymenko Vladyslav
77 Kovalenko Yehor
12 Savenkov Andrii
10 Streltsov Yevhen

Coach
Sysenko Volodymyr

Referee:
Reznikov Denys
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
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, 2023/24, 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 23.03.2024, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 2000

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 1 «Poltava» Poltava
11' 39 Opanasenko Ievgen

10 Igor Neves 31'

45+3' 15 Danylenko Vladyslav

19 Klymenko Vladyslav
17 Demchenko Yehor 46'

14 Khasa Dzhared
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen 46'

28 Polegenko Pavlo 54'

22 Vekliak Bohdan 58'

10 Igor Neves
2 Myziuk Oleksandr 60'

16 Riabov Artur
71 Chekh Maksym 72'

26 Kostenko Yan 78'

79' 19 Buzhyn Mykola

26 Kostenko Yan
47 Romaniuk Yurii 80'

82' 15 Danylenko Vladyslav
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro

85' 88 Vivdych Oleksandr
10 Streltsov Yevhen

87' 95 Kotsiumaka Ihor

90' 95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
55 Pos Oleksandr

90' 8 Odariuk Volodymyr
21 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan

28 Polegenko Pavlo 90+4'
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